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Opis produktu

Abazur SET UP PARALUME CILINDRO D45
biata 260457 - Ideal Lux

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Kolor podstawowy
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢ klosza
Regulacja wysokosci
Materiat

Materiat dodatkowy
Trzonek

Napiecie zasilania
llos¢ zaréwek

Klasa szczelnosci

457,00 zt

15-21 dni roboczych
260457/IL
8021696260457
Ideal Lux

Biaty

45 cm

28 cm

Nie

Tworzywo sztuczne
Tkanina

E27

230V

1

IP20
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